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Appendix A: Dinghy Calendar 2023-24

CC = Club Championship Race	 Cons = Consistency Race	 School Holidays

DATE DAY TIME HOST CLUB SERIES EVENT
September 2023
02/09/23 Sat HYC

FSC
Huck Scott Tackers Fun Day

Reserve Day

09/09/23 Sat

14/09/23 Thur 1600 HYC Club Training Optimist / Lasers Fleets

16/09/23 Sat

21/09/23 Thur 1600 HYC Club Training Optimist / Lasers Fleets

30/09/23 Sat 800 MBSC WestSail 30th Sept-05th 
Oct

Optimist / Lasers Fleets

October 2023
01/10/23 Sun WestSail 30th-05th Oct

07/10/23 Sat 800 HYC Commodore's Cup Con 1/Trophy Race

12/10/23 Thur 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

14/10/23 Sat 800 HYC Club Champion Race & 
Consistency Race

CC1/Con2

19/10/23 Thur 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

21/10/23 Sat 800 HYC Consistency Race Con3

26/10/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

28/10/23 Sat 800 HYC Club Champion Race & 
Consistency Race

CC2/Con4

29/10/23 Sun 900-1400 HYC Discover Sailing Day

November 2023
02/11/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club training Laser/Optimist Fleets

04/11/23 Sat 800 HYC Consistency Race Con5

09/11/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

11/11/23 Sat 800 HYC Club Champion Race & 
Consistency Race

CC3/Con6

12/11/22 Sun TBC HYC Keel Boat North Coast 
Series

Mark Boat Crewing

16/11/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

18/11/23 Sat 800 HYC Consistency Race Con7
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DATE DAY TIME HOST CLUB SERIES EVENT
November 2023 Continued...
23/11/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

25/11/23 Sat 800 HYC Consistency Race Con8

26/11/23 Sun TBC HYC Keel Boat North Coast 
Series

Mark Boat Crewing

30/11/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

December 2023
02/12/23 Sat 800 HYC Club Champion Race & 

Consistency Race
CC4/Con9

07/12/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

09/12/23 Sat 900 HYC 9/10 Fremantle Return Keel Boat

10/12/23 Sun 900 HYC 9/10 Fremantle Return Keel Boat

14/12/23 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

16/12/23 Sat 900 HYC/WAI-
ODA

WAIODA 16 & 17th Dec Optimist Fleets

17/12/23 Sun 900 HYC/WAI-
ODA

WAIODA 16 & 17th Dec Optimist Fleets

January 2024
01/01/24 Mon  ASC Laser Nationals 1-10 Jan Laser 4.7/Radial/Standard

20/01/24 Sat 900 HYC Keel Boat Pot of Gold/
Dash 4 Cash

Support Boat Crewing

26/01/24 Thu Australia Day 

27/01/24 Sat 800 HYC Cow Rock Trophy Race

February 2024
01/02/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Laser/Optimist 

Fleets
Laser/Optimist Fleets

03/02/24 Sat 800 HYC Consistency Race Con10

04/02/24 Sun 900 HYC Keel Boat North Coast 
Series

Mark Boat Crewing
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DATE DAY TIME HOST CLUB SERIES EVENT
February 2024 Continued...
08/02/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

10/02/24 Sat 900 HYC 10/11 Rottnest Return Keel Boat

11/02/24 Sun 900 HYC 10/11 Rottnest Return Keel Boat

15/02/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

17/02/24 Sat 800 HYC Club Champion Race & 
Consistency Race

CC5/Con11

22/02/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

24/02/24 Sat 800 HYC Consistency Race Con12

25/02/24 Sun 900 HYC Keel Boat North Coast 
Series

Mark Boat Crewing

29/02/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

March 2024
02/03/24 Sat WSC Walpole Regatta 2-4 Mar

04/03/24 Mon WA Labour day 

07/03/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

09/03/24 Sat 800 HYC Club Champion Race & 
Consistency Race

CC6/Con13

14/03/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

16/03/24 Sat 800 HYC Club Champion Race & 
Consistency Race

CC7/Con14

21/03/24 Thu 1600 HYC Club Training Laser/Optimist Fleets

23/03/24 Sat 800 HYC Little Island Trophy Race

30/03/24 Sat TBC MOFSC Mandurah Regatta Laser/Optimist/125 Fleets

April 2024
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DATE DAY TIME HOST CLUB SERIES EVENT
May 2024
16/05/24 Thu 1900 HYC Dinghy Division AGM

June 2024
08/06/24 Sat 800 HYC Winter Series WS1

22/06/24 Sat 800 HYC Winter Series WS2

July 2024
13/07/24 Sat 800 HYC Winter Series WS3

20/07/24 Sat 800 HYC Winter series WS4

August 2024
03/08/24 Sat 800 HYC Winter Series WS5

17/08/24 Sat 800 HYC Winter Series WS6
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